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现将2022年全年洛阳市中级人民法院诉调中心调解员调解案件情况公示如下：
	2022年全年洛阳市中级人民法院诉调中心调解案件情况                                                         （2022.1.1-2022.12.31）

	调解员
	调解案件数
	调解成功数
	调解成功率
	达标音视频案件数

	陈新民
	119
	99
	83.19%
	44

	谢自选
	63
	43
	68.25%
	16

	丁富强
	66
	42
	63.64%
	24

	范生兰
	71
	41
	57.75%
	19

	李林昌
	69
	41
	59.42%
	23

	闫光林
	62
	40
	64.52%
	15

	高燕玲
	76
	38
	50.00%
	26

	徐素卿
	61
	37
	60.66%
	14
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